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35
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37

38

39

40

49

50

51

52

57

58

17

18

19

20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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54

55

56

59

60

2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

62

63

64

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14

15

16
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1
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8

9

5
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4

13 

6
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3

14

7
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2

15

1

16

8

9

5
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4
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6
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3

14

7
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2

15

1

16

8

9

5
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4

13 

6
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3

14

7
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2

15

1

16

8

9

5
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4

13

6

11

3

14

7
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2

15

DANIEL LEE GIVING TREE AWARD 
(BEFORE TOP 8)

PACIFIC 2 (BEFORE 2ND HALF) PACIFIC 1 (BEFORE 2ND)

THU 1:30 PM

THU 1:35 PM

THU 1:40 PM

THU 1:45 PM

THU 1:50 PM

THU 1:55 PM

THU 2:00 PM

THU 2:05 PM

THU 2:10 PM

THU 2:15 PM

THU 2:20 PM

THU 2:25 PM

THU 2:30 PM

THU 2:35 PM

THU 2:40 PM

THU 2:45 PM

THU 2:50 PM

THU 2:55 PM

THU 3:00 PM

THU 3:05 PM

THU 3:10 PM

THU 3:15 PM

THU 3:20 PM

THU 3:25 PM

THU 3:30 PM

THU 3:35 PM

THU 3:40 PM

THU 3:45 PM

THU 3:50 PM

THU 3:55 PM

THU 4:00 PM

THU 4:05 PM

FRI 2:00 PM

FRI 2:05 PM

FRI 2:10 PM

FRI 2:15 PM

FRI 2:20 PM

FRI 2:25 PM

FRI 2:30 PM

FRI 2:35 PM

FRI 2:45 PM

FRI 2:50 PM

FRI 2:55 PM

FRI 3:00 PM

FRI 3:05 PM

FRI 3:10 PM

FRI 3:15 PM

FRI 3:20 PM

SAT 2:00 PM

SAT 2:05 PM

SAT 2:10 PM

SAT 2:15 PM

SAT 2:25 PM

SAT 2:30 PM

SAT 2:35 PM

SAT 2:40 PM

SAT 2:45 PM

SAT 2:50 PM

SAT 2:55 PM

SAT 3:00 PM

SAT 3:05 PM SAT 3:10 PM

SAT 3:15 PM

SAT 3:20 PM

Isa Allred

Atsuhiro Konda

Kyle Tryk

Joonhyung Kim

Takehiro Okudaira

Sugato Takeguchi

Nicolas Tanaka

Peter Kim

Min Lee

Edward Perez

Gabe Venegas

Jared Byrd

Evelyn Levko

Itsuki Miyagi

Sean Ben-Zvi

Dylan Jones

Sam Basarab

Juwon Bang

Yoshinori Imamura

Toren Underwood

Ziah Bloom

Victoria Axsom

Evelyn Tang

Alan DeVries

JayR Salenga

Christian Bak

Kazunari Naniwa

David Marcelo

Troy Chuai

James Davalos

DJ Escue

Oliver Huynh

Andy Liang

Ben Stanley

Matt Komins

Sammy Fatality

Jeremiah Carmichael

Rosa Verdugo Aguirre

Geo Navarrete

Koutaro Chiba

Martin Fuerte

Enderson Vargas

Kyoung "Jun" Min

Sangsub Lee

Brian Chang

Tyler White

Walter "Proph" Alarcon

Juan Gutierrez 

Nobumasa Shimoyama

Akira Tajima

Justin Wong

Maya Yamasaki 

Suno Choi

Yifei Wang

Mitchell Gibson

Richard Rodriguez

Benjamin Clark

Tristan Downey

Marquis Monzon

Ashlee Potter

David Garcia

Lena Enriquez 

Kenji Tanaka

Sam Flotildes 


